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2012 Rosemary Bowl

Waterville Valley

Jan 29, 2012 (Sun) (U1116) (U1115)
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott Course: Grit Moguls
Chief of Comp: O'CONNOR,Dennis Length: 252 m
T.D.: NELSON,Peter Pitch: 29 deg
Chief of Scoring: BREDA,Kathleen Pace: Male = 25.97, Female = 30.73
Judge 1(T&L): WEIR,Elizabeth Head Judge
Judge 2(T&L): STRAGNELL,Stephen Chief of Scoring
Judge 3(T&L): LOUNSBURY,Scott T.D.

Judge 4(Air): GOODERMOTE,Dean
Judge 5(Air): WEIR,John

Moguis2 Event Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:44 am
Waterville Valley 2012 Rosemary Bowl
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name Gp Rep J.1J.2J.3 T&L J. ‘ 4 J.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgﬁ; Time ‘Pts Run | Event ‘
1‘748 JENSON,Alex F2CVA3.1 3.2‘3.0 9.31.8 2.1 31.2005.04 14.34 F7.45 3.3F 17.71 ‘ ‘
2.22.3 bL1.200
3.63.83.310.72.122 31.2005.52 16.22 35.10 4.29 20.51 20.51
‘ ‘ ‘ 2425 bL1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2‘549 BENEDICT,Allison F2 Kil 3.0 2.7 ?.1 8.81.6 ‘ 15 31.2003.72 12.52 F4.96 4.3#1 16.86 ‘ ‘
1.71.4 bL 1.200
282930 87 .6 .7 31.2002.14 10.84 35.85 4.00 14.84 16.86
| | . |
3‘581 BARCLAY,Margot F2 Str 3.1 3.0‘ 3.4 9523 ‘ 20 S0.7602.99 12.49 ‘37.41 3.%9 15.88 ‘ ‘
1.61.3 TS0.940
3.13127 891514 S0.7602.08 10.98 35.88 3.98 14.96 15.88
‘ ‘ 1.11.0 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
4‘143 O'SULLIVAN,Jackie F1 Gou 3.0 2.‘4 3.0 841.1 ‘ 1.4 31.2003.37 11.77 F7.56 3.3? 15.10 ‘ ‘
119 TS0.940
191013 42 .1 .1| 31200171 591 4556 0.20 6/11 15.10
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.6 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ W ‘
5‘192 GRUNDON,Sj F3Sgr1.61.8 P.a 4221 ‘ 22 KO0.7703.15 7.35 40.72 2.0# 9.44 ‘ ‘
1213 31.200
‘ ‘ 34282991 .8 1.(1 K 0.770 2.25 11.35 ‘ ‘ 39.51 2.57 11.92 13.92 ‘
1412 31.200
6‘715 GOLDEN,Ellyn  F1 Gou 2.8 2.7 ‘2.1 7.61.4 ‘ 1.4 TS 0.940 2.57 10.17 ‘ 36.90 3.#9 13.76 ‘ ‘
1.01.1 31.200
‘ ‘ 262523 7.41.2 1.15 TS 0.940 2.94 10.34 ‘ ‘ 37.103.51 1?.85 13.85 ‘
1414 31.200
7\159 SCHWARTZ,Jessica F3 Mt 3.3 2L7 2.7 8719 ‘ 1.9 S0.7602.89 11.59 ‘40 93 2. 41 13.60 ‘ ‘
1.71.4 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 292523 7.71.92. ? S 0.760 2.88 10.58 ‘ ‘ 40.06 2.35 1%.93 13.60 ‘
1.61.4 TS0.940
8‘178 MILES,Hannah F3 Mt 3.12.4 é.B 8.31.9 ‘ 1.7 S0.7602.77 11.07 ‘40 48 2. 1\9 13.26 ‘ ‘
1416 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 141212 38171 ? S0.7603.36 7.16 ‘ ‘ 48.08 7.115 13.26 ‘
1.81.6 31.200
9‘150 JENNISON,Sydney F3 Str2.4 2.% 2.0 7.01.2 ‘ 15 S0.7601.77 8.77 Ls 00 1. 24) 9.97 ‘ ‘
6 STS1.150
‘ ‘ 282527 8.0151. ? 0 760 2.38 10.38 ‘ ‘ 41.42 1.82 1%.20 12.20 ‘
1.4 TS 0.940
10 ‘892 BELL,Samantha F2 Gou 0.6 o.i 0.7 1.6 1. ‘ 5 S0.7601.54 3.14 416 58 ‘3 14 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
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Moguls2 Event Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:44 am
Waterville Valley 2012 Rosemary Bowl

15'340 WADSWORTH,Cali F3 Mt 2.3 2‘.2 2.0 65 . ‘ 9.9 S0.7601.71 8.21 4‘8 65

1‘509 LOVELL,Dillon M1 Str 3.0 3.2 3\6 9.82.0 L 1.090 4.11 13.91 Pg 49 4. 3? 18.28 ‘

18
‘ ‘ 3.43.83.811.01.8 1‘8 bL 1. 50 3.93 14.93
8

24 31.0504.70 13.80 El_14 3.6117.41 ‘

4‘168 PHAM,Myles M1 Mt 3.02.9 Q.Z 9.12.2

47.29 7743 8.21

3.85

‘ L 21
‘ ‘ 1.1 1 1 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
211721 591.11. S0.7601.88 7.78
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.01.0 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
6'194 SERELS,Gillian F2 Str2.42.31.8 6.5 . 6 .5 S0.7601.21 7.71 46.69 L 71
‘ ‘ J .9 .8 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ J
2.0181.7 55 81. SO760174 7.24 45.850.09 7.33 7.71
‘ ‘ ‘ 101 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
7 344 MACLEAN,Madison P F2 Gou 1.91.71.3 4.9 . 2.1 0.7601.28 6.18 47.11 L 18
1.21.3 0.940 ‘ ‘ J
‘ ‘111515 41151L 076 .01 6.11 44.74 0.52 6.63 6.63
" | 50 TR - |
8 149 DETELS,Megan F2CVA0.80.90.4 2.1 . 91 1 S0.7601.75 3.85 51.80
313 DO0.770 ‘ Jl
‘ 0.10.10.1 03 .3 2‘ SO 60 091 1211 04.58 1.2
‘ ‘ 1.0 9 D 0.770 ‘ ‘
9 120 CYKER,Sophie F2Str0.10.10.1 0.3 . 8 .8 S0.7601.63 1.93 46.30 .93
‘ Ll 21.0 TSO0.940 L
0.10.10.1 0.3151. S0.7601.25 1.55 55.93 1.5
0,437 DZIEMIAN,Nessa F1CVA0.10.10.1 0.3 . .5 31.2001.56 1.86 (none) 86
‘ ‘ 8 bPp 1.200 ‘
dns dns dns dns dns dns dns '1.86

1.7 1. 8 bPg 1.080
‘ ‘ 3.23.83.710.72.12 3 Lg 1. 120 5.05 15.75 ‘ 28.66 4.75 2(1 .50 20.50
2.32.3 bPG 1.130
2‘450 GOODRICH,Nicholas MS ? 2.3 2‘.3 257115 1.5 bL1.0502.67 9.77 27.665. 2ﬁ 14.98 ‘
11.0 bPp 1.050
‘ 28.97 4.61 1% 54 19.54
11.8 bPp 1.050
3‘127 STUDLER,Abram M3 Kil 3.7 3.# 3.91092.1 31.050 4.09 14.99 31.49 3. 4}1 18.43 ‘
1 6 bT 1.050
‘ ‘3.83.63.510.92.121 31.050 3.98 14.88 ‘ 30.74 3.79 1%67 18.67
81.6 bT 1.050

E T&L--> A ‘ ir--> ‘ 'L ‘ ‘
o Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== _ e e mms Em s e = | _ === ======‘
‘ ‘303025 8511 q S0.760 1.74 10.24 41721701]{94 11.94
1.11.0 TSO0.940
11‘145 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Str 2.5 2. 4 23 7.11. 4 1.5 S0.760 2.22 9.32 Jl4.10 0. 7J7 10.09 ‘
131 TS 0.940
‘ ‘020101 04121% 6 1.02 142 ‘ ‘ 48.72 1.4# 10.09
2/158 DRUMSTAS,Anna R F3 CVA 1.9‘1.4 21 541. ‘ 7 1.8 $S0.7602.26 7.66 Jl3 18 1. 143 8.79 ‘
1.01.0 TSO0.940
‘ 252518 6.81.1 1# S 0.760 1.88 8.68 ‘ ‘ 42.981.21 9l89 9.89
911 TS0.940
131876 MOORES,Julia F2 Str1.81.3 1‘.6 4.7 . ‘ 8.9 S0.7601.81 6.51 JZ 07 1. SJ 8.0 ‘
312 TS0.940
‘ 251818 6.1 91. d S 0.760 1.98 8.08 ‘ ‘ 41.631.74 9l82 9.82
1413 TSO0.940
14'788 BALDWIN,Grace F1 Str 0.5 0.9 ‘0 115. ‘ 911 S0.7600.89 2.39 Jl9.35 ‘2 39 ‘
.2 TO0.720
‘181519 52121L 0 7602.42 7.62 ‘ 41.721.70 9l32 9.32
11 31.200
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Moguls2 Event Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:44 am
Waterville Valley 2012 Rosemary Bowl

E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ 'L ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = 1t = ======‘
\ | 2 22.0 L1.000 %
0.40.10.1 062119 31.0503.21 3.81 39.08 3.81 17.41
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.0 .8 7opA 1.240 ‘ ‘
5749 URBAN,Nicholas M1 Str 3.6 3.5:3.4 10.5 2.1 2.3 31.0502.94 13.44 31.38 3.50 16.94
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.11.0 S0.610
231918 6.0 .1 .1 S0.6101.51 7.51 39.06 7.51 16.94
‘ ‘ 1.31.6 STS 1.000 ‘ ‘
6/629 MARINO,Nicholas M1 Kil 1.21.11.2 3.51.5 1.6 TS0.7903.00 6.50 [37.07 0.87 7.37
‘ ‘ 1.61.8 bT 1.050 ‘
353.13510.11.21,5 TS0.7902.89 12.99 32.123.1516.14 16.14
‘ ‘ 1.71.8 bT 1.050 ‘ ‘
7/1175 LEWIS,ThomasR M1WV 152116 5.21.9 2.2 31.0503.67 8.87 32.812.8311.70
‘ T 1514 3p1.050 ‘
3.03.03.3 9.31.92.2 31.0504.40 13.70 34.80 1.91 15.61 15.61
‘ ‘ 2221 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
8/598 STIEFEL,David M1 Sun 2.5 2.5(3.0 8.0 1.2 1.5 TT0.7502.16 10.16 |31.13 3.61 13.77
1.21.0 31.050
3.33.23.2 9.71.81.8 TTO0.7502.71 12.41 32.40 3.02 15.43 15.43
‘ ‘ 1412 31.050 ‘ ‘
9‘161 LAURIA,John M3 Kil 2.9 2.6 2.‘5 8.02.1 2.1 31.0504.03 12.03 F4.23 2.1F 14.21 ‘
1.81.7 bT 1.050
3.13.03.1 9.22.02.1 31.0503.82 13.02 34.192.20 15.22 15.22
‘ ‘ 1517 bT 1.050 \ \
10‘153 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str 2.0 2.? 1.8 6.41. 819 TT0.7502.43 8.83 ‘37.38 0.'42 9.55 ‘
11 .9 31.050
3.63.63.21041.71,8 TTO0.7503.14 13.54 35.50 1.59 15.13 15.13
‘ ‘ 1817 31.050 \ \
11‘603 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Sun 3/32.7 3.2 9.2 1. 92.0 TS0.7902.79 11.99 ‘ 34.62 2.?0 13.99 ‘
1113 31.050
14.76
1.01.2 31.050

12‘697 SCHUNK,Jackson D M1 Str 2.8 2/6 2.9 8.3 1. 21.3 31.0502.62 10.92 F2.75 2.8F 13.78 ‘

‘ ‘ 3.63.23.310.11.6 1‘5 TS 0.790 2.37 12.47 ‘ ‘ 33.98 2.29 14.76
\ 1916 TTO0.750

272832 871814 31.0503.74 12.44 34.09 2.24 14.68 14.68
‘ 2223 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
13 ‘814 KOHUTNICKI,Adam F M2 Str 2.4 ?.7 28 7.91. ‘ 413 31.0503.41 11.31 F4.98 1. SF 13.14 ‘
2.01.8 3p1.050
3.12.83.4 9316 1. 31050294 12.24 34.352.1214.36 14.36
‘ ‘ 1.01.2 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
14‘189 BRENNAN,Corey M2 Str 2.7 3.# 2.9 871. ‘ 417 31.0502.72 11.42 F3.49 2. 5? 13.94 ‘
1.11.0 3p1.050
232022 651414 31.0503.09 9.59 36.121.30 10.89 13.94
1.61.5 3p1.050
15 ‘837 CHAPMAN,Ethan M2 Kil 3.0 3.q 33931 ‘ 515 31.0501.57 10.87 P3.51 2. sﬁ 13.38
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.3 .8 .8‘ 31.0500.84 1.14 ( ‘ ‘ none) 1.1T1 13.38
16 ‘343 BOLOGNA,Andrew M2 Str 2.9 3\0 2.9 881. ‘ 315 TTO0.7502.62 11.42 ‘35.59 1.#5 12.97 ‘
1416 31.050
‘ ‘ 2421257011 1} TT0.7501.15 8.15 ‘ ‘ 35.82 1.44 9*59 12.97
6.5 S0610
17‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M1 WV 2.3 #.3 2.0 6.6 2. \ 12.0 31.0503.98 10.58 bs 05 1. sb 12.38+2 \
1.81.7 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 282429 8.1222. ? TTS 0.960 3.02 11.12 ‘ ‘ 37.350.74 11{.86 12.38+2
1216 DO0.620

_18‘960 SCHWARTZ Matt M1 Mt 2.6 2.% 29 821, ‘ 013 31.0502.09 10.29 E6.13 1.3b 11.59+1
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Moguls2 Event Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 9:44 am
Waterville Valley 2012 Rosemary Bowl

‘ 1.81.5 3p1.050 ‘

125 701. 818 31.0503.72 10.72 FS 53 1. SF 12.30

|
19,141 FOURNIER,Noah M2 CVA 2.4
‘ 1.91.6 bT 1.050 L
171421 522020 31.0503.93 9.13 4167 9.13 12.30
‘ ‘ 1.81.7 bT 1.050 ‘ ‘
20 ‘893 HOCK,Jameson E M1 CVA 0.1 T 101 0.31. 0.8 TTS0.9601.01 1.31 ‘38 210. 74 1.65 ‘
2.3 S0.610
172524 6.61.61.6 TT0.7503.23 9.83 33.822.37 12.20 12.20
‘ ‘ 1.91.7 3G 1.130 ‘ ‘
21760 LANKA,John M3 Kil 2.92.43.0 8.3 1. 715 31.0502.88 11.18 36.930.93 12.11
‘ 1211 3p1.050
1 01208 301312 31.0501.95 4.95 42.69 495 12.11
‘ 1.01.1 S0.610 ‘ ‘
22 ‘894 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Str 2.9 ﬂ.s 3.0 8.21. ‘ 91. 6 TT 0.750 2.62 10.82 ‘36.51 1.1(2 11.94 ‘
1411 31.050
23251664 .8.1, TO 70049 6.89 37.380.72 7.61 11.94
\ \ B |
23‘186 WASSMAN,Bobby lii M2 WV 2.8 :f.e 2.9 851. ‘ 21.4 TS0.790 2.59 11.09 ‘ 37.51 o.?e 11.75 ‘
1416 31.050
091013 321317 TS0.7902.01 5.21 4791 521 11.75
‘ ‘ 1215 KO0.620 \ \
24‘147 FALCONER,Matthew M1 Gou 2.1‘2.1 2.3 6.51. ‘ 011 TTO0.7501.91 8.41 ‘32.55 2.915 11.36 ‘
1.01.0 3G 1.130
0.10.70.1 0.91.61. TSO7 2.67 3.57 36.920.94 4,51 11.36
| | 145979280, L |
25‘913 BUCHALTER,Wyatt M2 Mt 2.7 2‘.2 28 7.71. ‘ 719 $S0.6102.62 10.32 [40.49 ‘10.32+2 ‘
91.8 XS 0.830
252727 791.21. s 0.610 2.27 10.17 41.07 10.17 10.32+2
‘ ‘ 71.8 XS 0.830 ‘ ‘
26 ‘345 VRAHAS,Remy M2WV 2.7 3.F 24 811. ‘ 4 TS 0.790 2.22 10.32 ‘ 39.45 ‘ 10.32+1 ‘
119 31 050
1.61.61.4 461.41. T 7 2.58 7.18 38.710.11 7.29 10.32+1
| | 1412 31050 ] T
27‘680 SAYERS,Jeremy M1 Sun 0.1 o.F 0.6 0.9 1. ‘ 81.9 TT0.7502.80 3.70 ‘37.01 o.qg 4.59 ‘
1512 31.050
201622 581515 S0.6102.53 8.33 35.60 1.55 9,88 9.88
| | 1516 31050 | | 1
28‘769 WAHL,Trevor M3 Kil 2.3 2.0 2.‘1 6.41. ‘ o 1.0 TS0.790 1.84 8.24 ‘35.53 1.#8 9.82 ‘
1.0 3p 1.050
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.31. f 790 1.02 1.32 ( ‘ ‘ none) 1'3f 9.82
29‘151 WOJCIK, Travis J M2 Gou 2.3 3@ 2578 . ‘ 9 .6 TS0.7901.32 9.12 #8.13 0.3# 9.50 ‘
8 .8 TTT0.920
‘ ‘ 292527 8.1 .8 9‘ T 0.5701.50 9.60 ‘ ‘ 38.55 0.18 9?8 9.78
1.31.3 TS0.790
30 ‘877 LOWELL,Jesse M2 CVA 1.7 1.# 1.7 46 1. ‘ 415 3p1.0503.56 8.16 P5.48 1.6b 9.76 ‘
2.01.9 bL 1.050
‘ ‘ 010104 0.61.21. ? 3p 1.050 3.20 3.80 ‘ ‘ 36.66 1.06 4*86 9.76
2118 bL 1.050
31‘116 LENTZ,DavisJ M2 Sgr2.7 2.8 #.7 8.21. \ 9 S0.6101.28 9.48 44.15 {9.48 \
1 0 TS0.790
S0.6101.72 9.22 ‘ ‘ 42.45 9.2? 9.48
1.01.0 31.050

‘ ‘ 272523 751.01. ?

514 31.0503.35 9.25 3962 ng

32131 BREDA Alexander M2 WV_2.1 1J7 2.1 591,

E T&L--> A ‘ ir--> ‘ 'L ‘ ‘
o Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
—— === =ttty ==; —_— == === | _ === = —_——= |
.8 .9 3p1l.050 J
222329 74171 31.0503.51 10.91 35.76 1.47 12.38 12.38+1
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Event
(By Score)
2012 Rosemary Bowl

Moguis2
Female/Male
Waterville Valley

Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Time: 9:44 am

‘ ‘ dnf

39‘557 WADHAMS, Tyler M1 Kil 0.1 0.1‘0.1 0.31.

40 ‘342 SIMON,Jack M2 Str 1.2 0.9 0.’8 29 .

11
\
|
s
|
| | 0.20.10.1 0.42.12. T
|
i
|

(none) ‘

919 31.0501.99 2.29 (Tone)

31.0504.50 4.90
2.12.1 bPp 1.050 ‘

4 3 TS0.7901.11 4.01 44.20
3 1.050

.8 .
‘ ‘ 101205 2.71.41. TS 0.7901.76 4.46 ‘
5.

31.050

‘2.29

‘4.01
‘ 47.10

‘ 36.80 0.99 ng 5.89

4.4T 4.46
|

E T&L--> A ‘ ir--> ‘ 'L ‘ ‘
ib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
=== —_—— 1 ==; —_—_—— = mm—— = 1t i - ======‘
‘ ‘ 1 91.6 3p1.050 l? ‘
040601 11181. 31.050 2.47 3.57 43.96 3.5 9.25
‘ ‘ ‘ 1113 KO0.620 ‘ ‘ ‘
33‘940 MENDE,David M2 WV 1.3 1.5‘ 1.6 441. ‘ 619 S0.6101.95 6.35 T3.01 6.35
9 .8 31.050 ‘ ‘
232025681414 S 0 6102.31 9.11 42.00 9.11 9.11
‘ ‘ ‘ 1315 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
34148 SULLIVAN,Timmy S M2 Sgr2.22.22.5 6.9 1. 214 TSO0.7902.17 9.07 140.13 9.07
‘ ‘ 1.21.0 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
21192060 .1.1 TO05701.25 7.25 41.66 7.25 9.07
‘ ‘ ‘ 013 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
35801 FISCHER,Colby J M1Kil2.22.01.9 6.1 . 2.2 S0.6101.17 7.27 42.11 27
‘ ‘ 1.01.0 31.050 ‘
232022 65 .71. TS 0.790 2.08 8.58 40.30 8.5 8.58
‘ ‘ 1215 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
36 ‘884 LEHMAN,Mitchell G M3 Gou 1.8 1T9 1.7 541. 2 1 3 TT0.7501.93 7.33 ‘39.55 ‘ 7.33 ‘ ‘
1.1 31.050
0.7050.1 1.31.7 2. 80610133 2.63 ( none) 2.6 7.33
\ \ | \
37‘162 O'CONNOR,Travis M2WV 1.1 1‘.0 1.0 3.12. 018 31.0503.57 6.67 40.96 F.G? ‘ ‘
1.61.4 bL1.050
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns dns dns ‘ ‘ dns ‘6 .67 ‘
38 ‘854 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 CVA 1.8 %.2 1.0 401. 715 31.0502.19 6.19 ?2.16 F.lQ ‘
.5 3p1.050
dnf dnf 6.19 ‘

ale =25.97, Female = 30.73
Winfree 2012.07, A Rules, Rand=967 @ 2:01p(12-1-29)
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